
           
      Page 1

Henley Route 29 PM
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 03:22 pm DISTANCE: 13.45
DRIVER NAME: PIXLER, CHUCK FINISH TIME: 04:04 pm NO STUDENTS...27
BUS NUMBER: 29 TOTAL TIME: 0:42 NO STOPS: 14

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 3:22 PM HENLEY ELEMENTARY - PARKED BY 3:14 PM   
   
2 3:40 PM HENLEY HIGH PARK IN LETTER P   
   
3 3:41 PM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH   
   
4 3:44 PM 5480 KELLAL LN   
   
5 3:44 PM MICKSHELLY CIR & KELLAL LN (1ST

MICKSHELLY)   
   
6 3:44 PM REDFERN LN & LIBERTY AVE (NE)   
   
7 3:45 PM 5648 AMERICAN AVE   
   
8 3:45 PM 5531 AMERICAN AVE   
   
9 3:46 PM AMERICAN AVE & STATE ST (NE)   
   
10 3:46 PM HOMEDALE & STURDIVANT   
   
11 3:50 PM HARLAN DR & CORONADO WAY (NW)   
   
12 3:54 PM 7818 HIGHWAY 39   
   
13 4:02 PM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NE)   
   
14 4:04 PM 3228 BRISTOL AVE   
           
  

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out



Page 2

Henley Route 29 AM

AIDE:  START TIME: 06:55 am DISTANCE: 13.37
DRIVER NAME: PIXLER, CHUCK FINISH TIME: 07:40 am NO STUDENTS...54
BUS NUMBER: 29 TOTAL TIME: 0:45 NO STOPS: 15

TIME LOCATION/COMMENT

1 6:55 AM BUS SHOP DEPARTURE

2 7:05 AM 3228 BRISTOL AVE

3 7:06 AM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)

4 7:22 AM 5480 KELLAL

5 7:23 AM KELLAL LN & MICKSHELLEY CIR (W)

6 7:24 AM REDFERN LN & LIBERTY AVE (NE)

7 7:26 AM 5648 AMERICAN AVE

8 7:26 AM 5531 AMERICAN AVE

9 7:26 AM AMERICAN AVE & STATE ST

10 7:28 AM HOMEDALE & STURDIVANT

11 7:34 AM HARLAN DR & CORONADO WAY (NW)

12 7:35 AM 7818 HIGHWAY 39

13 7:38 AM HENLEY ELEMENTARY

14 7:39 AM HENLEY HIGH

15 7:40 AM HENLEY JUNIOR HIGH

MKD036
Cross-Out

MKD036
Cross-Out


